© 2019 CAP-XX (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD
State of the art and future trends of supercapacitor
technology
International Workshop on Supercapacitor and Energy Storage, Bologna
29th June 2019
Marco Ranalli,
General Manager Europe, CAP-XX Ltd
© 2019 CAP-XX (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD

Length
(L1)
(mm)
DCL1
max @
72 Hrs
(mA)
Mass2
(gm)
Power3
Density
(W/kg)
Energy4
Density
(Wh/kg)
GY12R760051VS657R 650 0.7 0.8 60 51 1.8 219 4993 3.01
GY12R760074VS128R 1200 0.4 0.6 60 74 2.5 297 5078 4.09
GY12R760085VS158R 1500 0.33 0.5 60 85 3 345 5395 4.4
GY12R760102VS208R 2000 0.25 0.4 60 102 3.5 408 6126 4.96
GY12R760138VS308R 3000 0.22 0.3 60 138 5.2 551 5475 5.51
© 2019 CAP-XX (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD
CAP-XX truckStart module
19
6000F,